

M. Musy - T04 to Crach Per Croalpur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

0.691 km

Agency - Rana chondam

Sheng

DIVISION

Ag. No. 15 SBD/2020-2021

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1241

Certified that this M.B Contains
01 to 100 machine printed pages
this M.B is issued in favour of
Sri Ashok Kume, A.E R.W.D. Works
Sub Division Sherghati

Excutive Engineer
RWD, Works Division
Sherghati

25/11/2020

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1241

Name of Officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1. Item (1) Setting at					
Cost of Refree P.H. at					
along B.R.					
Qty wide the R.B. per 100					
0.691 KM @ Rs 4959.34/KM - Rs 3427=					
1. Item (2) Cost of Refree P.H. at					
Burjess.					
Qty wide the R.B. per 100					
0.691 KM @ Rs 3203.79/KM - Rs 2214=					

1. Item (3) Cost of embankment with					
Approved soil obtained --- 1000 m ²					
Qty wide the R.B. per 100					
398.10 Cum @ Rs 181.87/Cum - Rs 72402=					
1. Item (3) Clay & gravelly sand due					
uprooted weed - - -					
Qty wide the R.B. per 100					
0.48 HC @ Rs 49530.51/HC - Rs 23775=					
1. Item (3) Cost of embankment with					
Approved soil obtained - - - 100 m ²					
Qty wide the R.B. per 100					
928.90 Cum @ Rs 139.74/Cum - Rs 129804=					

Continuation C.O.R. 231622=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = Rs 1765680 =
Item No (22) primary cable for plain					
Reinforced Cable in open for 2km.					
D.C.C 410					
Qty vide H.S. M.B. page No (2)					
2.64 Cum @ Rs 4475.26/cu					Rs 11815 =
Item (23) plain/reinforced Cent cable in					
open for 2km. - D.C.C H.S.					
Qty vide H.S. M.B. page No (4)					
18.81 Cum @ Rs 4401.52/cu					Rs 82794 =
Item (24) plain/reinforced Cent cable					
in Substation - D.C.C H.S.					
Qty vide H.S. M.B. page No (5)					
13.04 Cum @ Rs 4596.15/cu					Rs 59934 =
Item (25) primary 4 core R.C. cable for					
for culverts - 1000 under					
Qty vide H.S. M.B. page No (4)					
7.50 Rm @ Rs 3322.93/Rm					Rs 24922 =
Item (26) 4 core cement cable for					
N.P.S. - 300 under					
Qty vide H.S. M.B. page No (4)					
30.0 Rm @ Rs 685.75/Rm					Rs 20573 =

C.O.Rs 1965718 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = Rs 1965718=
Item (27) Filling in foundation trenches					
as per drawing - G.I. Sand filling					
Qty vide this M.B. per 150					
687 cum @ Rs 555.00/cum					Rs 3816 =
					Rs 1969534=
ded. 10% below Rs Agent (-)					196953=
					Rs 1772581=
Add 1 x L. (est) 4 12 x G.S.T. (+)					2,30,435=
					Rs 2003016 =

Chd
28-12-2020
J.E